hon bhon

35 density HR session sponge + 32 density Flexi session foam
Being a bed feature ( DSS mechanism)

Deepening session ( DSS mechanism )

Plywood Frame ( European Standard-10 years warranty )
Option possibilities thanks to its modular structure

Seating height 42 cm

L e BE
-

Sofa height 80 cm

Wooden
Based Color

MATT
ANTRACITE

Curved Module (Left)

KG: 48,0 m* 146

Midi Module (Left)

CE Js}g %[s[ Qﬁﬁ

Large Sofa

153
ﬁ

396

KG:139,8 m?* 4,02

MATT BRIGHT
WHITE WHITE

WALNUT

Curved Module (Right)

Cim— %@Mg

i)

[

150

125

KG: 48,0 m* 146

Midi Module (Right)

N %@ o
)

125

Bon Bon Armchair

KG:21,0 m* 0,63

CREAM CRIMSON

FUME

C Module

%{% %J#}%

133 98
133

g\@ }é

KG: 43,8 m*1]10

2 Sofa

(= B
198 98

KG: 51,9 m* 1,69

o=
L = HEER @ ©

MATT BRIGHT GRAY MECHANISM

BLACK BLACK

Pouf

A A

KG:15,2 m® 0,41

4 Sofa

(=

-

300

KG:96,0 m* 2,92

Boboli Armchair

Cinki=

[
Il

=

[
71
KG:20,6 m* 0,67

89

]

Single Bed

C Corner Module

=R,

175 98
175

\o),

KG: 51,0 m*131

Long Sofa

KG:147,0 m* 4,23



OPTION 25

KG: 519 m* 1,69

OPTIONTI

289

260
466

KG: 241,8 m* 6,64

OPTION 5

153

KG: 2358 m?* 6,93

OPTION 17
393
0
=
220
300
0
N

KG:243,0 m* 715

OPTION 21

224

270
458
458
270

224

KG:379,6 m* 10,66

OPTION 1

€D

300

KG:96,0 m* 2,92

OPTION 15

224

270
458

KG:190,8 m* 533

OPTION 7

153

396
396

153

KG: 2796 m* 8,03

OPTION 9

250

KG:294,0 m* 8,46

OPTION 24

300

300

486
396

=

KG: 3714 m* 10,44

o
0|

153

300

224

175

175

OPTION 2

396

KG:139,8 m* 4,02

OPTION 20

300
486

KG: 2346 m* 6,43

OPTION 16

— 393

220
220

393

KG:294,0 m* 8,46

OPTION 22

KG:286,8 m* 8,25

OPTION 13

260
466

305

478

KG: 416,2 m* 11,76

OPTION 3

KG:147,0 m* 4,23

OPTION 14

398

223
468

KG:343,8 m* 9,27

OPTION 19

s

175

220
396

153

KG:286,8 m* 8,25

OPTION 6

478

190

305

{5

KG:278,6 m* 8,03

OPTION 10

153

KG: 336,8 m* 9,56

OPTION 8

250

230
429

KG:198,0 m* 5,54

OPTION 4
™
300
300
0|
N

KG:192,0 m* 5,83

OPTION 18

190

478

KG: 3316 m* 9,35

OPTION 23

300

300
486

300

=

KG:328,6 m* 9,35

0|
I

OPTION 12

260
466

-

KG: 379,6 m* 10,66



OPTION 27

353,6

OPTION 32

OPTION 26
m{ @ 5
o N
Ei o
2489
OPTION 31
wn
N |
o o
- e
353,6 ‘
[}
< v
< ~
- o

4449

353,6

OPTION 28

OPTION 29

127,5

105,9

OPTION 30

353,6

an

248,9



